
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4, E 1114.90 
N 778.44 FT, E 1138.71 FT, S 781
1112.30 FT TO POB. & COMM AT SW 

PEREZ MARISOL
334 SW SLEEPY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

32-3S-16-02420-004

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

32316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 6.98 27,242 36,720 1,142 26,100

STANDARD
3

105,691
2,600
62,820

135,533
0

135,533
0

135,533
171,111

0

172,600

1561/2313 2/25/2026 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CABALLERO JOEL MAYTIN

PEREZ MARISOL

1485/143 2/03/2023 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ESPENSHIP JACQUELINE 

CABALLERO JOEL MAYT

2026
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000049694 Electrical Servic 0 04/29/2024

11925 PUMP/UTPOL 30 12/05/1996

11472 SFR 175 08/02/1996

HX Base Yr

334 SW SLEEPY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,145 116.0760 130.01 148,861 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1089

BAS 121 100 121 11,169

BAS 968 100 968 89,354

FOP 160 30 48 4,430

PTO 42 5 2 185

PTO 112 5 6 554

1,403 1,145 105,691

BAS= W12 N9 W20 S40 FOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E20 PTO= S8 E8 PTO=
E3 N14 W3 S14$ N14 W8 S6$ N6 BAS=  E11 N11 W11 S11$ N11 E12
N14$.

BAS

12

9

20

40

20

6

11

12

14

FOP8

20

8

20
PTO

8

8

14

8

6

PTO

3

14

3

14

BAS

11

11

11

11

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

2,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 26,100

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 4.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,142

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 4.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 36,720


